
Жилая

Жилая
комната

Cпальня

Кухня

Жилая
комната

Жилая
комнатаГостиная

Кухня

комната

Cпальня
Кухня

Жилая
комната

Гостиная

Кухня

Кухня Кухня

Кухня

Кухня

Жилая
комната

Прихожая

Прихожая

Прихожая

Прихожая

Прихожая

Прихожая

Прихожая

Прихожая

Коридор

С/у

С/у

С/у

С/у

С/у

С/у

С/у

С/у

С/у С/у

1.б 39.98
42.02

19.36

46.77

1.в 43.16
46.55

19.18

49.93

1.г 43.16
46.55

19.18

49.93

1.д 40.00
42.04

19.32

46.79

1.е 44.59
45.50

19.52

47.62

2.а64.73
67.72

36.58

72.13

1.а44.61
45.52

19.54

47.64

2.б 63.48
65.72

36.10

70.96
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18

19

20

2122

23

24

4 этаж


